Vote4Dance

ALT

108

110

173

174

177

177

184

185

187

189

189

Peter Nylund & Sara Ostling - (ALT/TROLL)
Hans-Olof Palm & Gunbritt Palm - (ALT)
Krister Eriksson & Karolina Tornberg - (ALT)
Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT)
Roger Sundin & Kristina Sundin - (ALT)
Roger Sundin & Kristina Sundin - (ALT)

Mats Bengtsson & Anna Frelin - (ALT)
Mikael Tornberg & Malin Stegeby - (ALT)
Oskar Nordlander & Kristina Persson - (ALT)
Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstréom - (ALT)

Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrom - (ALT)

GP

Bugg 35+ C
Bugg 35+ C
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A
Boogie Woogie 35+ B
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A
Bugg 35+ A
Boogie Woogie 35+ B

Bugg 35+ A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT

110 Hans-Olof Palm & Gunbritt Palm - (ALT) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
173 Krister Eriksson & Karolina Tornberg - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
174 Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT

177 Roger Sundin & Kristina Sundin - (ALT) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
177 Roger Sundin & Kristina Sundin - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
184 Mats Bengtsson & Anna Frelin - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
185 Mikael Tornberg & Malin Stegeby - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
187 Oskar Nordlander & Kristina Persson - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT

189 Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrom - (ALT) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT
189 Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrém - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ALT

108 Peter Nylund & Sara Ostling - (ALT/TROLL) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
BDF

181  Bjorn Lindman & Maria Johansson - (BDF) Bugg Vuxen A

209 David Eriksson & Linnéa Holm - (BDF/UBSS) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

BDF

181 Bjorn Lindman & Maria Johansson - (BDF) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

BDF

209  David Eriksson & Linnéa Holm - (BDF/UBSS) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
DFDB

113 Sven Larsson & Anne Karlsson - (DFDB) Bugg 35+ C



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

DFDB

113 Sven Larsson & Anne Karlsson - (DFDB) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30
DKKBS

131 Goran Hesselstal & Ulrika Hesselstal - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ B

132 Lars-Erik Svonni & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ B



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

DKKBS

131 Goran Hesselstal & Ulrika Hesselstal - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

DKKBS

132 Lars-Erik Svonni & Helen Svonni - (DKKBS) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
EBBA

164 Johan Aberg & Linnéa Holm - (EBBA/UBSS) Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

EBBA

164 Johan Aberg & Linnéa Holm - (EBBA/UBSS) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P
ENA

127
135
144
151
163
163
183

Magnus Klingvall & Sofia Wessman - (ENA)
Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA)
August Selgeryd & Hanna Ardback - (ENA)
Alexander Bodin & Emma Corlin - (ENA/MAR)
Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA)
Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA)

Mikael Safstrom & Gabriella Safstrom - (ENA/MAR)

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen C

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Bugg 35+ A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

127 Magnus Klingvall & Sofia Wessman - (ENA) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

135 Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

144 August Selgeryd & Hanna Ardback - (ENA) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

163  Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

163 Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA) Bugg_ Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

151 Alexander Bodin & Emma Corlin - (ENA/MAR) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ENA

183 Mikael Safstrom & Gabriella Safstréom - (ENA/MAR) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance

FLBS

100

100

100

162

162

Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS)
Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS)
Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS)
Marcus Filipsson & Alice Ragnarsson - (FLBS)

Marcus Filipsson & Alice Ragnarsson - (FLBS)

GP

Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C

Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Boogie Woogie Vuxen B / A

Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

FLBS

100 Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

FLBS

100 Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Bugg_Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

FLBS

100 Lucas Filipsson & Lovisa Carlsson - (FLBS) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

FLBS

162 Marcus Filipsson & Alice Ragnarsson - (FLBS) Boogie Woogie Vuxen B / A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

FLBS

162 Marcus Filipsson & Alice Ragnarsson - (FLBS) Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
GRRC

139 Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ B

181 Torbjérn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

GRRC

139 Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

GRRC

181 Torbjérn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P
LBS

124

145

175

178

178

Stefan Eriksson & Marianne Spets - (LBS)

Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS)

Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS)
Thomas Sdderstrdm & Jennie Johansson - (LBS)

Thomas Soderstrom & Jennie Johansson - (LBS)

Bugg Grand Senior A
Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg 35+ A

Boogie Woogie 35+ B

Bugg 35+ A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

LBS

124 Stefan Eriksson & Marianne Spets - (LBS) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

LBS

145 Johan Stenman & Maria Stenman - (LBS) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

LBS

175 Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

LBS

178 Thomas Soderstrdm & Jennie Johansson - (LBS) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

LBS

178 Thomas Sdderstrém & Jennie Johansson - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
NSW

129 Taisto Kainulainen & Tuula Haikola - (NSW) Bugg 35+ B

133 UIf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW) Bugg 35+ B

147 Viktor Torstensson & Hanna Nilsson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C

154 Felix Albrecht & Lisa Gronblad - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C

159 Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjéholm - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

161 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
161 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen B/ Junior A

172 Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A

182 Leif Borglund & Britt-Inger Baverfalk - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A

193 Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjérnsson-Spets - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

129 Taisto Kainulainen & Tuula Haikola - (NSW) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

133 UIf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

147 Viktor Torstensson & Hanna Nilsson - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

154 Felix Albrecht & Lisa Gronblad - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

159 Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjéholm - (NSW) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

161  Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

161 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

172 Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

182 Leif Borglund & Britt-Inger Baverfalk - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

NSW

193 Andreas Sundbom & Viktoria Bjérnsson-Spets - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
ODK

186 Erik Hermansson & Jennie Hermansson - (ODK) Bugg 35+ A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ODK
186 Erik Hermansson & Jennie Hermansson - (ODK) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
PSW

121 Dick Olovsson & Nina Olovsson - (PSW) Bugg Grand Senior A

137 Magnus Burman & Emilie Ehn - (PSW) Bugg 35+ B



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

PSW

121 Dick Olovsson & Nina Olovsson - (PSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

PSW

137 Magnus Burman & Emilie Ehn - (PSW) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance

RING

104

104

167

194

196

Charlie Olund & Ellen Vestin - (RING/UMDK)
Charlie Olund & Alva Mostrém - (RING)
Benjamin Ching & Ida Nystrom - (RING)
Elliott Ching & Emma Nystrom - (RING)

Fredrik Strémberg & Julia Elfving - (RING)

GP

Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C

Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg Vuxen A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RING

104 Charlie Olund & Alva Mostrém - (RING) Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RING

167 Benjamin Ching & Ida Nystrém - (RING) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RING

194 Elliott Ching & Emma Nystrom - (RING) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RING

196 Fredrik Strémberg & Julia Elfving - (RING) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RING

104  Charlie Olund & Ellen Vestin - (RING/UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

142 Rasmus Jakobsson & Rebecka Nystrom - (RS) Bugg Vuxen C

198 Karl Lettenstréom & Elizabeth Lindstrdm - (RS) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RS

142 Rasmus Jakobsson & Rebecka Nystrom - (RS) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

RS

198 Karl Lettenstréom & Elizabeth Lindstrém - (RS) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance

SDK

123

138

149

166

166

Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK)
Herman Hedlund & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK)
Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK)
Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)

Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK)

GP

Bugg Grand Senior A

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg Vuxen C

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B

Bugg Vuxen B/ Junior A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SDK

123 Lennart Larsson & Christina Larsson - (SDK) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SDK

138 Herman Hedlund & Zandra Lundmark - (SDK) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SDK

149 Marcus Lundberg & Hanna Kemi - (SDK) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SDK

166  Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SDK

166 Amanda Stenman & Lina Stenman - (SDK) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
SWKT

197 Jakob Bergelin & Anna Forss - (SWKT) Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

SWKT

197 Jakob Bergelin & Anna Forss - (SWKT) Bugg Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30
TROLL

101 Hjalmar Tornkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/OBRK) Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C
112  Mats Hassbring & Camilla Stenmark - (TROLL) Bugg 35+ C

116  Raymond Lévgren & Christina Sagersten - (TROLL) Bugg 35+ C



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

TROLL

112 Mats Hassbring & Camilla Stenmark - (TROLL) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

TROLL

116 Raymond Lévgren & Christina Sagersten - (TROLL) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

TROLL

101 Hjalmar Tornkvist & Stina Eriksson - (TROLL/OBRK) Bugg_Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P
UBSS

107

114

136

143

152

200

Joel Lund & Linda Bertgren - (UBSS)

Peter Lind & Agneta Rodriguez Reyes - (UBSS/BDK)
Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS)

Isak Pettersson & Alexandra Sihlén - (UBSS/NSW)
Martin Lind & Nora Hemmingsson - (UBSS)

Benjamin Osterlund & Angelica Kallstrom - (UBSS)

Bugg 35+ C
Bugg 35+ C
Bugg 35+ B
Bugg Vuxen C
Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen A

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

107 Joel Lund & Linda Bertgren - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

136 Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

152 Martin Lind & Nora Hemmingsson - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

200 Benjamin Osterlund & Angelica Kéllstréom - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

114 Peter Lind & Agneta Rodriguez Reyes - (UBSS/BDK) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UBSS

143 Isak Pettersson & Alexandra Sihlén - (UBSS/NSW) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance

GP

UDI

111

115
128
130
134
146
153
160
165
169
169
176
180
192
192
192
199

Josef Héglund & Katrin Bistrom - (UDI)

Jonny Rubinsson & Maria Sjostrém - (UDI)

Mathias Borin & Annelie Borin - (UDI)

Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI)

David Akerstréom & Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI)

Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI)

Elias Sandstrdom & Rebecka Vikman - (UDI/RING)

William Sjéberg & Felicia Stromstedt - (UDI/NOSD)

Jacob Ardnor & Linn Wiklander - (UDI)

Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI)

Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI)

Christoffer Nilsson & Christina Edwinsdotter Ardnor - (UDI)
Jonny Sundstrém & Linda Melin - (UDI)

Pontus Nordin, Anna Baarnhielm & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI)
Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI)

Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI)

André Sandstrom & Fanny Elfving - (UDI/RING)

2021-10-30

Bugg 35+ C

Bugg 35+ C

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg 35+ B

Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Bugg 35+ A

Bugg 35+ A

Dubbelbugg Junior C / Vuxen C
Bugg Vuxen A

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B

Bugg Vuxen A



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

1M1 Josef Hoglund & Katrin Bistrom - (UDI) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

115 Jonny Rubinsson & Maria Sjostrém - (UDI) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

128 Mathias Borin & Annelie Borin - (UDI) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

130 Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

134 David Akerstrom & Josefine Akerstrém - (UDI) Bugg 35+ B
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

uDI

146 Samuel Lindfors & Hanna Lundgren - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

165 Jacob Ardnor & Linn Wiklander - (UDI) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

169  Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

169 Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

uDI

176 Christoffer Nilsson & Christina Edwinsdotter Ardnor - (UDI) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

uDI

180 Jonny Sundstrém & Linda Melin - (UDI) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

192 Pontus Nordin, Anna Baarnhielm & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Dubbelbugg_Junior C / Vuxen C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

192 Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

192  Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

160  William Sjoberg & Felicia Stromstedt - (UDI/NOSD) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

uDI

153 Elias Sandstrom & Rebecka Vikman - (UDI/RING) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UDI

199 André Sandstrom & Fanny Elfving - (UDI/RING) Bugg Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
UMDK

102 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom C / Junior C
102 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
102 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C

103 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Bugg Ungdom C / Junior C

103 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
179 Fredric Vestin & Mollie Olund - (UMDK/RING) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
179 Fredric Vestin & Camilla Lindstrom - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A

188 Urban Engman & Patricia Engman - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A

195 Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Vuxen B/ A

195 Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
195 Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Bugg Vuxen A

215 Frans Vestin, Charisma Eriksson Gunneson & Ellen Vestin - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg Junior C / Vuxen C
216 Adina Hagglund, Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK)  Dubbelbugg Junior C / Vuxen C

221 Simon Boberg & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom C / Junior C



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

102  Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

102 Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

102  Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Bugg_Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

103  Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Bugg_Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

103 Noah Videstorm Larsson & Adina Hagglund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

179 Fredric Vestin & Camilla Lindstrom - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

188 Urban Engman & Patricia Engman - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

195 Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Boogie Woogie Vuxen B / A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

195  Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Lindy Hop Vuxen C / B/Lindy Hop Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

195 Viktor Edlund & Wilma Edlund - (UMDK) Bugg_ Vuxen A
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

215 Frans Vestin, Charisma Eriksson Gunneson & Ellen Vestin - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg_Junior C / Vuxen C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

216 Adina Hagglund, Prangkaew Ahlstrand & Rebecka Arlestig - (UMDK) Dubbelbugg_Junior C / Vuxen C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

221 Simon Boberg & Hilda Hagglund - (UMDK) Rock'n'Roll Ungdom C / Junior C
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

UMDK

179  Fredric Vestin & Mollie Olund - (UMDK/RING) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance

ADD

120
122
148
150
155
168
208

Roger Bergman & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD)
Kjell Landstrém & Maria Engstrém - (ADD)
Axel Lind & Mikaela Bliderud - (ADD/ALT)
Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD)
Adam Lundstrém & Moa Johansson - (ADD)
Martin Nilsson & Lisa Lundstrém - (ADD)

Elias Johansson & Lisa Lundstrém - (ADD)

GP

Bugg Grand Senior A
Bugg Grand Senior A
Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen C

Bugg Vuxen B / Junior A

Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B

2021-10-30



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD

120 Roger Bergman & Mona Dahlberg - (ADD) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD

122 Kjell Landstréom & Maria Engstrém - (ADD) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD
150 Pontus Andersson & Ella Lidstrém - (ADD) Bugg_ Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD
155 Adam Lundstrém & Moa Johansson - (ADD) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD

168 Martin Nilsson & Lisa Lundstrém - (ADD) Bugg_Vuxen B / Junior A
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD

208  Elias Johansson & Lisa Lundstrém - (ADD) Boogie Woogie Vuxen C / Junior B
Semifinal
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

ADD
148 Axel Lind & Mikaela Bliderud - (ADD/ALT) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



Voted4Dance G P 2021-10-30
OBRK

109 Jimmy Hansson & Lina Livendahl - (OBRK) Bugg 35+ C
119 Claes Baarnhielm & Eva Baarnhielm - (OBRK) Bugg Grand Senior A

156  Jimmy Bergh & Therese Stromberg Kopsén - (OBRK) Bugg Vuxen C



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

OBRK

109 Jimmy Hansson & Lina Livendahl - (OBRK) Bugg 35+ C
Semifinal
Final



Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

OBRK

119 Claes Baarnhielm & Eva Baarnhielm - (OBRK) Bugg_Grand Senior A
Final




Vote4Dance G P 2021-10-30

OBRK

156 Jimmy Bergh & Therese Strdmberg Képsén - (OBRK) Bugg Vuxen C
Kvartsfinal
Semifinal

Final



